
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

10 

9 

17 

8 

1 

16 

41 

5 

2 

3 

Name 

Dalmo de Vasconcelos 

Tom Dooley 

Robert Corliss 

Paul Kuhl 

Rick Lee 

Allen Nicholas 

Nick Gojmeric 

Jerry Kehoe 

Rob Fisher 

Bruce Sevier 

Class 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

L a p s  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

Diff 

4.133 

12.185 

27.220 

30.622 

55.666 

55.938 

1:13.118 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:39.602 

11:43.735 

11:51.787 

12:06.822 

12:10.224 

12:35.268 

12:35.540 

12:52.720 

9:51.245 

9:40.017 

Best Tm 

1:38.842 

1:36.967 

1:39.468 

1:41.980 

1:41.681 

1:46.707 

1:45.098 

1:47.157 

1:37.190 

1:53.930 

N a t / S t a te  Hometown 

Rio de Janeiro Brazil 

Scottsdale AZ 

Monterey CA 

Vista CA 

La Quinta CA 

Prunedale CA 

Rancho Mirage CA 

Santa Rosa CA 

Hillsborough CA 

Sacramento, Ca 

Make 

RALT RT1 Formula Atlantic 

GForce IRL 

Swift 014 

March 81A 

Swift Atlantic 

March 78 B 

March 802 

March 87B 

March 79B Formula Atlantic 

68 Lola T-140 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Terry Ozment 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Margin of Victory 

4.133 

Avg. Speed 

104.099 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.967 

Best Speed 

107.294 

Best Lap by 

9 - Tom Dooley 

 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 8 

Qualifying Race 

Race started at 14:52:08 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/3/2017 02:45 PM 


