Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival

Sorted on Laps

Group 8 Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles

Qualifying Race 6/3/2017 02:45 PM

Race started at 14:52:08

Pos	No.	Name	Class	ps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Hometown	Make
1	10	Dalmo de Vasconcelos	8	7		11:39.602	1:38.842	Rio de Janeiro Brazil	RALT RT1 Formula Atlantic
2	9	Tom Dooley	8	7	4.133	11:43.735	1:36.967	Scottsdale AZ	GForce IRL
3	17	Robert Corliss	8	7	12.185	11:51.787	1:39.468	Monterey CA	Swift 014
4	8	Paul Kuhl	8	7	27.220	12:06.822	1:41.980	Vista CA	March 81A
5	1	Rick Lee	8	7	30.622	12:10.224	1:41.681	La Quinta CA	Swift Atlantic
6	16	Allen Nicholas	8	7	55.666	12:35.268	1:46.707	Prunedale CA	March 78 B
7	41	Nick Gojmeric	8	7	55.938	12:35.540	1:45.098	Rancho Mirage CA	March 802
8	5	Jerry Kehoe	8	7	1:13.118	12:52.720	1:47.157	Santa Rosa CA	March 87B
9	2	Rob Fisher	8	6	1 Lap	9:51.245	1:37.190	Hillsborough CA	March 79B Formula Atlantic
10	3	Bruce Sevier	8	5	2 Laps	9:40.017	1:53.930	Sacramento, Ca	68 Lola T-140

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
4.133	104.099	1:36.967	107.294	9 - Tom Dooley			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford							

Race Director Terry Ozment

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: CSRG

Printed: 6/3/2017 3:05:28 PM